CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Ivetts Italian Grill

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pi

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

APPETIZERS

Bruschetta

$75

$10

$0

$0



Tomatoes, garlic, fresh basil, and mozzarella on toasted French
bread.

Caprese Salad

Fresh mozzarella, basil, tomatoes and red onions topped with
balsamic vinaigrette.

Toasted Ravioli
Fried ravioli served with marinara.

Stuffed Mushrooms

Italian sausage, breadcrumbs, tomato and mozzarella topped
with a crab sauce.

Mozzarella Sticks
Served with marinara.

Fried Zucchini
Served with marinara.

Fried Asparagus
Fried asparagus, chopped shrimp, tomato and fresh basil.

Garlic Bread w/ Cheese
Garlic bread with melted mozzarella served with marinara.

Herbs & Oil

SOUPS AND SALADS

House Salad (Entree)

Iceberg lettuce, tomato, black olives, red onion, cheese and
croutons with your choice of dressing.

Caesar Salad (Entree)

$6.09

$6.95

$6.09

$9

$6.09

$6.49

$9

$1.5

$1.65

$5.99



Romaine lettuce, cheese and croutons with your house Caesar
dressing.

Mediterranean Salad (Entree)

Mixed lettuce, gorgonzola cheese, cucumber, walnuts,
artichoke and tomato with your choice of dressing.

Antipasto Insalata (Entree)

Mixed lettuce, provolone, salami, ham, tomato, red onion and
hard boiled egg with your choice of dressing.

Ivetts Salmon Salad (Entree)

Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, ham, provolone, red onions
and salmon with your choice of dressing.

Mafalda Salad (Entree)

Fresh mozzarella, basil, tomato, red onions and grilled salmon
with balsamic vinaigrette.

Tomato Basil Soup (Cup)

Tomato Basil Soup (Bowl)

CLASSIC ENTREES

Spaghetti w/ Meatballs
Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

Spaghetti w/ Italian Sausage
Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce
Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

Spaghetti w/ Marinara
Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

$5.99

$8.69

$8.99

$11.39

$11.49

$3.29

$5.99

$10.49

$10.49

$10.49

$7.99



Fettuccine Alfredo
Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

Linguine w/ Clam Sauce
Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

Lasagna

Romano cheese, ricotta, mozzarella and meat sauce topped
with tomato sauce. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

Chicken Pomodoro

Chicken breast, fresh garlic and basil, red pepper flakes,
tomato and linguine in a lemon butter wine sauce. Served with
a cup of soup or side salad.

Chicken Manicotti

Shredded chicken, spinach, ricotta cheese, and mozzarella,
topped with your choice of sauce. Served with a cup of soup or
side salad.

Chicken Alfredo

Fettuccine pasta and chicken in a creamy Alfredo sauce.
Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

Chicken Pesto

Penne pasta, pesto cream, mushrooms, red onions and
chicken. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

Cheese Ravioli

Cheese stuffed ravioli served on angel hair pasta with you
choice of sauce. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

Penne Carbonara

Prosciutto, peas, red onions and penne pasta in creamy Alfredo
sauce. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

$8.99

$11.49

$10.49

$11.49

$10.49

$11.49

$12.49

$9.99

$11.09



Cheese Tortellini

Cheese stuffed tortellini served with your choice of sauce.
Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

Baked Ziti Siciliana

Penne pasta, eggplant, tomato sauce, ricotta cheese and
melted mozzarella. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

Create Your Own Pasta
Served with a cup of soup or side salad.

SPECIALTY ENTREES

Chicken Parmigiana

Breaded chicken breast and marinara, topped with melted
mozzarella. Served with a side salad and your choice side.

Chicken Piccata

Chicken breast sauteed with mushrooms, artichoke hearts and
capers in a lemon sauce on a bed of spinach. Served with a
side salad and your choice side.

Chicken Marsala

Chicken breast sauteed with red onions and mushrooms,
topped with a marsala wince sauce. Served with a side salad
and your choice side.

Chicken Cacciatore

Chicken breast sauteed with mushrooms, onions, green olives
and capers, topped with a white wine and tomato sauce.
Served with a side salad and your choice side.

Chicken Limone

Battered chicken breast with tomatoes and artichoke hearts,
toppoed with a lemon butter sauce. Served with a side salad
and your choice side.

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$13.49

$13.49

$13.49

$12.49

$12.49



Spicy Chicken Prosciutto

Chicken, prosciutto and spicy Alfredo sauce, topped with green
onions. Served with a side salad and your choice side.

Veal Parmigiana

Breaded veal and marinara sauce, topped with melted
mozzarella. Served with a side salad and your choice side.

Veal Piccata

Veal sauteed with mushrooms, artichoke hearts and capers in a
lemon sauce on a bed of spinach. Served with a side salad and
your choice side.

Veal Marsala

Veal sauteed with red onions and mushrooms, topped with a
Marsala wine sauce. Served with a side salad and your choice
side.

Eggplant Parmesan

Breaded eggplant and marinara sauce topped with melted
mozzrella. Served with a side salad and your choice side.

SEAFOOD ENTREES

Seafood Alfredo

Shrimp, calamari, scallops and spicy Alfredo sauce on
fettuccine pasta. Served with a side salad.

Shrimp Limone

Saurteed shrimp, tomatoes and artichoke hearts and angel hair
pasta, toppoed with a lemon butter sauce. Served with a side
salad.

Spicy Shrimp Prosciutto

Shrimp, prosciutto and spicy Alfredo sauce, topped with green
onions on penne pasta. Served with a side salad.

$13.49

$14.49

$14.49

$14.49

$11.99

$14.49

$13.49

$14.49



Seafood Marinara

Shrimp, calamari, scallops and spicy Marinara sauce on
fettuccine pasta. Served with a side salad.

Tilapia
Grilled tilapia, shrimp, scallops and angel hair pasta, topped
with a lemon butter sauce. Served with a side salad.

Salmon

Grilled salmon, tomatoes, artichoke hearts, spinach and angel
hair pasta, topped with a lemon butter sauce. Served with a
side salad.

Sams Seafood

Shrimp, crab meat, scallops, tomatoes and linguine, topped
with a spicy calm sauce. Served with a side salad.

PASTA PANS

Spaghetti w/ Meatballs
(Serves 6) Served with salad and bread.

Spaghetti w/ Italian Sausage
(Serves 6) Served with salad and bread.

Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce
(Serves 6) Served with salad and bread.

Lasagna
(Serves 6) Served with salad and bread.

Chicken Alfredo
(Serves 6) Served with salad and bread.

SIDES

$14.49

$15.49

$14.49

$17.49

$49.99

$49.99

$49.99

$49.99

$54.99



______ Meatballs

Italian Sausage
_______Chicken
_______Shrimp

Sauteed Vegetables

Mashed Potatoes

House Salad (Side)

Iceberg lettuce, tomato, black olives, red onion, cheese and
croutons with your choice of dressing.

Caesar Salad (Side)

Romaine lettuce, cheese and croutons with house Caesar
dressing

DESSERTS

Mini Cannolis

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea (Gallon)
Includes cups, ice, lemons and sweeteners.

Lemonade (Gallon)
Includes cups, ice, lemons and sweeteners.

Strawberry Lemonade (Gallon)
Includes cups, ice, lemons and sweeteners.

$3.79

$3.79

$3.79

$4.29

$3.99

$2.75

$2.99

$2.99

$1.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99



Bottled Water

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$1.75

$0

$0



