

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order. Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.



		FAX TO: 7'	13.758.0125		
To:	Corporate C	atering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	very Address:		Floor/ Suit	e:	_
Cont	act Name:				
Emai	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be serving	J:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	rd Number: Exp. Date:				
CVV:	VV: Billing Zip Code:			_	
Com	ments:				

## **Ivetts Italian Grill**

## SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$75
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pi	
**SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	

# Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.

# **APPETIZERS**

\_Bruschetta

\$0

Tomatoes, garlic, fresh basil, and mozzarella on toasted French bread.	\$6.09
Caprese Salad	\$6.95
Fresh mozzarella, basil, tomatoes and red onions topped with balsamic vinaigrette.	
Toasted Ravioli	\$6.09
Fried ravioli served with marinara.	
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$9
Italian sausage, breadcrumbs, tomato and mozzarella topped with a crab sauce.	
Mozzarella Sticks	\$6.09
Served with marinara.	
Fried Zucchini	\$6.49
Served with marinara.	
Fried Asparagus	\$9
Fried asparagus, chopped shrimp, tomato and fresh basil.	
Garlic Bread w/ Cheese	\$1.5
Garlic bread with melted mozzarella served with marinara.	
Herbs & Oil	\$1.65
SOUPS AND SALADS	
House Salad (Entree)	\$5.99
Iceberg lettuce, tomato, black olives, red onion, cheese and croutons with your choice of dressing.	

\_Caesar Salad (Entree)

Romaine lettuce, cheese and croutons with your house Caesar dressing.	\$5.99
Mediterranean Salad (Entree)	\$8.69
Mixed lettuce, gorgonzola cheese, cucumber, walnuts, artichoke and tomato with your choice of dressing.	
Antipasto Insalata (Entree)	\$8.99
Mixed lettuce, provolone, salami, ham, tomato, red onion and hard boiled egg with your choice of dressing.	
Ivetts Salmon Salad (Entree)	\$11.39
Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, ham, provolone, red onions and salmon with your choice of dressing.	
Mafalda Salad (Entree)	\$11.49
Fresh mozzarella, basil, tomato, red onions and grilled salmon with balsamic vinaigrette.	
Tomato Basil Soup (Cup)	\$3.29
Tomato Basil Soup (Cup) Tomato Basil Soup (Bowl)	\$3.29 \$5.99
Tomato Basil Soup (Bowl)	
Tomato Basil Soup (Bowl) CLASSIC ENTREES	\$5.99
Tomato Basil Soup (Bowl) CLASSIC ENTREESSpaghetti w/ Meatballs	\$5.99
Tomato Basil Soup (Bowl) CLASSIC ENTREES Spaghetti w/ Meatballs Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	\$5.99 \$10.49
Tomato Basil Soup (Bowl) CLASSIC ENTREESSpaghetti w/ Meatballs Served with a cup of soup or side saladSpaghetti w/ Italian Sausage	\$5.99 \$10.49
Tomato Basil Soup (Bowl) CLASSIC ENTREESSpaghetti w/ Meatballs Served with a cup of soup or side saladSpaghetti w/ Italian Sausage Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	\$5.99 \$10.49 \$10.49
<pre>Tomato Basil Soup (Bowl) CLASSIC ENTREESSpaghetti w/ Meatballs Served with a cup of soup or side saladSpaghetti w/ Italian Sausage Served with a cup of soup or side saladSpaghetti w/ Meat Sauce</pre>	\$5.99 \$10.49 \$10.49

Fettuccine Alfredo	\$8.99
Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	
Linguine w/ Clam Sauce	\$11.49
Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	
Lasagna	\$10.49
Romano cheese, ricotta, mozzarella and meat sauce topped with tomato sauce. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	
Chicken Pomodoro	\$11.49
Chicken breast, fresh garlic and basil, red pepper flakes, tomato and linguine in a lemon butter wine sauce. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	
Chicken Manicotti	\$10.49
Shredded chicken, spinach, ricotta cheese, and mozzarella, topped with your choice of sauce. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	
Chicken Alfredo	\$11.49
Fettuccine pasta and chicken in a creamy Alfredo sauce. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	
Chicken Pesto	\$12.49
Penne pasta, pesto cream, mushrooms, red onions and chicken. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	
Cheese Ravioli	\$9.99
Cheese stuffed ravioli served on angel hair pasta with you choice of sauce. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	
Penne Carbonara	\$11.09
Prosciutto, peas, red onions and penne pasta in creamy Alfredo sauce. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	

Cheese Tortellini	\$9.99
Cheese stuffed tortellini served with your choice of sauce. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	
Baked Ziti Siciliana	\$9.99
Penne pasta, eggplant, tomato sauce, ricotta cheese and melted mozzarella. Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	
Create Your Own Pasta	\$8.99
Served with a cup of soup or side salad.	
SPECIALTY ENTREES	
Chicken Parmigiana	\$13.49
Breaded chicken breast and marinara, topped with melted mozzarella. Served with a side salad and your choice side.	
Chicken Piccata	\$13.49
Chicken breast sauteed with mushrooms, artichoke hearts and capers in a lemon sauce on a bed of spinach. Served with a side salad and your choice side.	
Chicken Marsala	\$13.49
Chicken breast sauteed with red onions and mushrooms, topped with a marsala wince sauce. Served with a side salad and your choice side.	
Chicken Cacciatore	\$12.49
Chicken breast sauteed with mushrooms, onions, green olives and capers, topped with a white wine and tomato sauce. Served with a side salad and your choice side.	
Chicken Limone	\$12.49
Battered chicken breast with tomatoes and artichoke hearts, toppoed with a lemon butter sauce. Served with a side salad and your choice side.	

Spicy Chicken Prosciutto	\$13.49
Chicken, prosciutto and spicy Alfredo sauce, topped with green onions. Served with a side salad and your choice side.	
Veal Parmigiana	\$14.49
Breaded veal and marinara sauce, topped with melted mozzarella. Served with a side salad and your choice side.	
Veal Piccata	\$14.49
Veal sauteed with mushrooms, artichoke hearts and capers in a lemon sauce on a bed of spinach. Served with a side salad and your choice side.	
Veal Marsala	\$14.49
Veal sauteed with red onions and mushrooms, topped with a Marsala wine sauce. Served with a side salad and your choice side.	
Eggplant Parmesan	\$11.99
Breaded eggplant and marinara sauce topped with melted mozzrella. Served with a side salad and your choice side.	
SEAFOOD ENTREES	
Seafood Alfredo	\$14.49
Shrimp, calamari, scallops and spicy Alfredo sauce on fettuccine pasta. Served with a side salad.	
Shrimp Limone	\$13.49
Saurteed shrimp, tomatoes and artichoke hearts and angel hair pasta, toppoed with a lemon butter sauce. Served with a side salad.	
Spicy Shrimp Prosciutto	\$14.49
Shrimp, prosciutto and spicy Alfredo sauce, topped with green onions on penne pasta. Served with a side salad.	

	\$14.49
Shrimp, calamari, scallops and spicy Marinara sauce on fettuccine pasta. Served with a side salad.	
Tilapia S	\$15.49
Grilled tilapia, shrimp, scallops and angel hair pasta, topped with a lemon butter sauce. Served with a side salad.	
Salmon S	\$14.49
Grilled salmon, tomatoes, artichoke hearts, spinach and angel hair pasta, topped with a lemon butter sauce. Served with a side salad.	
Sams Seafood	\$17.49
Shrimp, crab meat, scallops, tomatoes and linguine, topped with a spicy calm sauce. Served with a side salad.	
PASTA PANS	
Spaghetti w/ Meatballs	\$49.99
(Serves 6) Served with salad and bread.	
Spaghetti w/ Italian Sausage	\$49.99
(Serves 6) Served with salad and bread.	
	\$49.99
	\$49.99
Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce (Serves 6) Served with salad and bread.	\$49.99 \$49.99
Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce (Serves 6) Served with salad and bread.	
Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce (Serves 6) Served with salad and bread. Lasagna (Serves 6) Served with salad and bread.	

# SIDES

Meatballs	\$3.79
Italian Sausage	\$3.79
Chicken	\$3.79
Shrimp	\$4.29
Sauteed Vegetables	\$3.99
Mashed Potatoes	\$2.75
House Salad (Side) Iceberg lettuce, tomato, black olives, red onion, cheese and croutons with your choice of dressing.	\$2.99
Caesar Salad (Side) Romaine lettuce, cheese and croutons with house Caesar dressing	\$2.99
DESSERTS	
Mini Cannolis	\$1.99
BEVERAGES	
Iced Tea (Gallon)	\$8.99
Includes cups, ice, lemons and sweeteners.	
Lemonade (Gallon)	\$8.99
Includes cups, ice, lemons and sweeteners.	
Strawberry Lemonade (Gallon)	\$8.99
Includes cups, ice, lemons and sweeteners.	

#### **EXTRAS**

#### **Catering Service Agreement \$0** TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or **Catering Service Agreement - Special Events** \$0

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or